
POLY  
MYXINS

PEN
ICIL

LIN

PEN
ICIL

LIN
 V

AM
PIC

ILL
IN

AM
OXI

CIL
LIN

/CL
AVU

LAN
IC A

CID

AM
PIC

ILL
IN/S

ULB
AC

TAM

PIP
ERA

CIL
LIN

/TA
ZOB

AC
TAM

CEF
AZO

LIN
 (A)

CEF
AZO

LIN
 (U)

CEP
HA

LOT
HIN

CEF
UR

OXI
ME

  SO
DIU

M (
par

ent
era

l)

CEF
UR

OXI
ME

  SO
DIU

M (
Ora

ll)

CEF
OPE

RA
ZON

E/S
ULB

AC
TAM

CEF
OTA

XIM
E

CEF
TAZ

IDIM
E

CEF
TRI

AXO
NE 

CEF
EPI

ME

OXA
CIL

IN

CEF
OXI

TIN

ERT
APE

NEM

IMIP
ENE

M

ME
RO

PEN
EM

CO
LIS

TIN

NA
LID

IXIC
 AC

ID

CIP
RO

FLO
XAC

IN

LEV
OFL

OX
AC

IN

NO
RFL

OXA
CIN

OFL
OXA

CIN

AM
IKA

CIN

GEN
TAM

ICIN

GEN
TAM

ICIN
 12

0 µ
g

NET
ILM

ICIN

VAN
CO

MY
CIN

VAN
CO

MY
CIN

 BY
 E-T

EST

TEI
CO

PLA
NIN

FOS
FOM

YCI
N

CLI
ND

AM
YCI

N

ERY
THR

OM
YCI

N

NIT
RO

FUR
AN

TOI
N

CH
LOR

AM
PHE

NIC
OL

CO
-TR

IMO
XAZ

OLE

TET
RA

CYC
LIN

E

A.calcoaceticus-baumannii    complex        330 - - - -     18.3    
(164)

    18.4    
(304) - - - - - -     3.4    

(178)
    18.8    

(330)
    2.8    

(289) - - - -     19.8    
(329)

    20.7    
(329)

    100    
(7) -     17.2    

(326)
    20.5    

(127) - -     31    
(203)

   20.7    
(329) - - - - - - - - - -       27      

(185) -

Acinetobacter spp. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Enterobacter aerogenes - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Enterobacter cloacae - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Enterobacter spp. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Escherichia coli 80         - -     6.7    
(75)

    62.7    
(51)

   50.7    
(67)

    80    
(70)

    2.9    
(34) - - - - -     26.8    

(41)
    43.8   

(80)
    26.8    

(71) - - - -     97.5     
(79)

    98.7    
(79) - -     34.2    

(79) - - -     100    
(53)

    53.8    
(80) -     84.2    

(76) - - - - - - - -     40.3    
(77) -

Haemophilus influenzae - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Klebsiella pneumoniae 320       - -     0    
(263)

    69.1    
(165)

    44     
(218)

    55.1    
(260)

    33    
(179) - -     70    

(30) - -     43.5    
(255)

    54.7    
(320)

    49.1    
(265) - -     55.6    

(153)
    100    

(25)
    75.4    

(297)
    78.8    

(297) - -     56.1    
(319) - - -     83.8    

(198)
    70.2    

(319) -     73    
(289) - - - - - - - -     54.9    

(273) -

Klebsiella spp. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Proteus mirabilis - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Pseudomonas aeruginosa 229       - - - -     2.5    
(81)

    75    
(208) - - - - - - -     82.1    

(229) - - - - -     73.8    
(229)

    75.2    
(226)

    97.5    
(160) -     83.6    

(225)
    85.2   

(88) - -     87.3    
(165)

    87.2    
(227) -     88.9    

(207) - - - - - - - - - -

Serratia marcescens - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Percent Susceptibility of Organisms Isolated From Sputum, 5 hospitals, RMSc 4, Jan - Jun 2016
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a

MIC

Serratia marcescens - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Stenotrophomonas maltophilia          30 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -     96.7    
(30) - - - - - - - - - - - - - -      90   

(30) -

Staphylococcus aureus, all isolates 80                8       
 (50) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -     84.6    

(78) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -     83.8    
(80)

    79.7    
(679) - -     96.5    

(57)
    38.5    

(52)

Staphylococcus aureus, MRSA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Staphylococcus aureus, MSSA 66             6.7    
(45) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -     100    

(66) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -     93.9    
(66)

    93.8    
(65) - -     98    

(49)
    35.6    

(45)

Streptococcus pneumoniae - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

b : Interprete according to oxacillin susceptibility test
e : MIC Interpretive Cr iter ia
f :  Interprete according to ceforoxime (parenteral)

a : No CLSI Interpretive Cr iter ia. Interprete according to cefoperazone/sulbactam in Enterobacteriacae
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